300 M Hurdles
Bodine, Katy
Hagel, Misty
Juntunen, Karlee
Rathjen, LeAnne

3200 M Relay
Haugen, Chrissy
Reinke, Sarah
Heitz, Rachel
Hammer, Emily

Total Time

100 M Dash
Heier, JoAnn
Myhre, Codi
Neuberger, Ashley
Rost, Trisha

800 M Relay
Rost, Trisha
Krueger, Danielle
Myhre, Codi
Heier, JoAnn
Total Time

1600 M Run
Hammer, Emily
Haugen, Chrissy
Klein, Alexis
Reinke, Sarah
Retterath, Rea
Ritter, Annabelle

400 M Relay
Pertile, Jessica
Clarys, Ali
Nichols, Alisha
Bodine, Katy

Total Time

400 M Dash
Clarys, Ali
Hagel, Misty
Heitz, Rachel
Krueger, Danielle
Myhre, Codi

100 M Hurdles
Bodine, Katy
Hagel, Misty
Juntunen, Karlee
Rathjen, LeAnne

Beulah JH Track & Field Meet

Time
1.01.70
1.03.88
1.03.81
1.05.53

Time

12.45.60

Time
14.84
15.21

17.5

14.59

Time

2.10.16

Time
6.31.33
7.29.00
6.50.41
7.16.00
7.52.00
7.44.00

Time

1.02.13

Time
1.20.09
1.18.30
1.22.56
1.19.30
1.15.41

Time
21.26
21.81
21.96
21.76

7 & 8th Girls

Place
and
4th
3rd
5th

Place

1st

Place

7th

Place

ond

Place
1st

5th
8th

Place

Place

6th

7th
4th

Place
6th

8th

800 M Run
Grimm, Rhiannon
Juntunen, Karlee
Retterath, Rea
Ritter, Annabelle

200 M Dash
Clarys, Ali
Grimm, Rhiannon
Neuberger, Ashley
Nichols, Alisha
Krueger, Danielle
Pertile, Jessica

1600 M Relay
Rost, Trisha
Grimm, Rhiannon
Hammer, Emily
Heier, JoAnn
Total Time

High Jump
Rathjen, LeAnne

Long Jump
Juntunen, Karlee
Nichols, Alisha
Rathjen, LeAnne

Triple Jump
Bodine, Katy
Krueger, Danielle

Discus
Anderson, Shelly
Brandt, Brier
Jacobson, Erica
Jaurez, Kristen
Jensen, Theresa
Retterath, Rea
Ritter, Annabelle

Shot Put
Anderson, Shelly
Brandt, Brier
Jacobson, Erica
Jaurez, Kristen
Jensen, Theresa
Retterath, Rea
Ritter, Annabelle

Team Points

April

Time
3.00.79
3.04.69
3.40.00
3.24.00

Time
30.11
32.6
37.17
32.44
32.11
32.82

Time

5.15.61

Height
NH

Distance
10' 5"
11V 8"

10'2.5"

Distance
24| 4"
29| 4"

Distance
47'1.5"
67'5.5"

48'9"
72' 6"
57'1.5"
43'9"
53' 0"

Distance
23| 9||
26' 7.5"
20' 4||
31V 3||
25| 2"
ND
19' 11.5"

153

18th

Place
3rd
5th

Place

Place

1st

Place

Place

7th

Place
8th
1st

Place

4th

2nd
8th

Place
6th
2nd

1st
3rd

1st



300 M Hurdles
Gabel, Andy
Koppang, C.J.

3200 M Relay
McClintic, Don
Gabel, E.J.
Koppang, Cory
Peterson, Seth

Total Time

100 M Dash
Cook, Brad
Ganske, Kenny
Hoff, Seth
Rix, Ian

800 M Relay
Batke, Greg
Gabel, E.J.
May, Tim
Haugen, Mitch
Total Time

1600 M Run
Klein, John Paul
McClintic, Don
Peterson, Jonah
Ternes, Reuben

400 M Relay
Batke, Greg
Parker, Riley
Albertson, Dave
Haugen, Mitch

Total Time

400 M Dash
Batke, Greg
Gabel, E.J.
Ganske, Kenny
Hoff, Seth
May, Tim
Peterson, Seth
Thomas, Mike

Beulah JH Track & Field Meet
7 & 8th Boys

Time
44.24
52.34

Time

10.32.27

Time
13.34
15.07
13.65
14.08

Time

1.58.20

Time
6.22.00
5.18.75
6.00.10
6.22.00

Time

53.23

Time

1.03.45
1.07.90
1.13.67
1.06.62

1.08.00

1.04.31
1.13.65

Place
1st
2nd

Place

1st

Place
4th

5th

Place

1st
Place
1st

6th

Place

1st

Place

5th

8th

6th

110 M Hurdles
Gabel, Andy
Koppang, C.J.

800 M Run
Johnson, Aaron
Klein, John Paul
Peterson, Seth
Ternes, Reuben
Thomas, Mike

200 M Dash
Albertson, Dave
Haugen, Mitch
Hoff, Seth
Koppang, Cory
Parker, Riley

1600 M Relay
Parker, Riley
Koppang, C.J.
Cook, Brad
May, Tim

Total Time

High Jump
Cook, Brad
Koppang, Cory
Thomas, Mike

Long Jump
Albertson, Dave
Batke, Greg
Cook, Brad
Gabel, Andy
Haugen, Mitch
Koppang, Cory
May, Tim
Parker, Riley
Thomas, Mike

Time
19.72
21.4

Time
3.04.00
2.58.00
2.32.27
2.45.30
3.24.00

Time
28.69
26.86
30
31.11
27.32

Time

4.36.87

Height
50"
48"
NH

Distance

137
15' 2.5"
ND
16' 8"
15'3.5"
ND
12' 4.5"
15' 0.5"
12' 8"

Place
DQ
1st

Place
6th
8th

Place

3rd

6th

Place

1st
Place
1st
6th
Place
5th
1st

4th

6th

April

Discus
Johnson, Aaron
Karges, Quinn
Mautz, Ryan
McClintic, Don

Shot Put
Johnson, Aaron
Karges, Quinn
Mautz, Ryan
McClintic, Don

Team Points

18th
Distance Place

66'1"

59' 6"

72' 11" 6th
89'1.5" 3rd
Distance Place

25'3.5"
26'4.5"
24' 0.25"
30'4.5" 4th
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